new newnewContact for information: Mr. Conzelmann · Tel. +49(0)7452-6007- 28 · e-mail: w.conzelmann@endrich.com
■ Specifications
■ Marking, Dimensions
   　　 Capacitance tolerance
    　　Rated capacitance code
   　　 Series code
   　　 Type code
  　　  Rated voltage
■ Size, ESR, Rated Ripple Current
指令対応品
℃
●１ ５℃ １ ５００～３ ０００時間
●耐洗浄品（２分間以内）
リプル電流周波数補正係数は １５をご参照ください。
●１５０℃ １ ０００
● TENTATIVE
μ
8 × 10.5
8 × 10.5 10 × 10.5
10 × 10.5 10 × 12.5
10 × 10.5
10 × 12.5
mArms(100kHz, 150℃)
φ
Ω
max at 100kHz, 20℃
（Ｖ）
（Ｖ）
（℃）
（％）
Dissipation Factor（tanδ ）
150℃
120Hz/20℃
δ （max）　120Hz/20℃
Δ
ｔａｎδ
μLeakage current（LC）
M:±20
―
―
Within ±30% of the initial value
≤ 2 times the initial specified value
≤ 2 times the initial specified value
≤ The initial specified value
(Unit：mm)
±0.2 ±0.2 ±0.2±0.3
HYBRID CONDUCTIVE POLYMER CAPACITOR FOR 150°C HIGH TEMPERATURE
 SUNCON expanded its hybrid capacitors portfolio to
another series. The new HVJ series is characterized by the
temperature tolerance up to 150 ° C for 1000 hours. It also has
all the outstanding features of the hybrid technology.
FEATURES
» suitable for applications at high temperatures of
 150 ° C, 1000 hours
» small ESR
» high Ripple compatibility